

Friday 17 August 2018

Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th August, 2018 and the same was subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results of the Company as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

By Order
For Alna Trading

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th August 2018

SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN: L15141MP1982PLC002060

Fax Number: (+91 22) 23487884, Website: www.sagarsoyaproducts.com
Regd. Office: 32, Vyapar Bhavan, 49, P D Mello Road, Mumbai, Maharashtra

Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Year ended (31.03.2018) (Year to date Figures/Previous Year ending)
		Un-Audited	Audited
		28.65	82.97
1	Total Income from Operations		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.76	39.60
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.76	39.60
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.76	39.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16.76	39.60
6	Equity Share Capital	585.16	585.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-561.66	-561.66
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	(a) Basic	0.28	0.28
	(b) Diluted	0.28	0.28

ATIONAL

Date : 13th August, 2018

OMEGA INTERACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN: L67120MH1994PLC077214

Regd. Off.: 402, 4th Floor, Vaastu Darshan, "B" Wing, Azad Road, Andheri (East.), Mumbai-400 069.
Tel No: 022-65555215 Email:-omegainteractive.technologies@gmail.com • www.omegainteractive.net

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2018
(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	
	June 30, 2018 Unaudited	June 30, 2017 Unaudited
REVENUE		
Revenue from operations (net)	162,678	157,151
Other income	162,678	157,151
Total Revenue (I)		
EXPENSES		
Employee benefits expense	14,250	15,000
Other expenses	88,581	22,390
Total Expenses (II)	102,831	37,390
Profit/(loss) before tax	59,847	119,761
Tax expense		
Profit/(loss) for the period	59,847	119,761
OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME		
A. Other Comprehensive income not to be reclassified to profit and loss in subsequent periods:		
B. Other Comprehensive income to be reclassified to profit and loss in subsequent periods:		
Other Comprehensive income for the year, net of tax		
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD, NET OF TAX	59,847	119,761
Earnings per share (EPS) (INR)		
Basic	0.12	0.24
Diluted	0.12	0.24

Note:

- The above results were recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 14th August, 2018
- These Financial Statement are company's First Ind AS Financial Statement. The Company has adopted all the Ind-AS Standard and adoptions were carried out in accordance with Ind-AS 101 - First time Adoption of Indian Accounting Standard. The transition was carried out from Indian Accounting Principles generally accepted in India as prescribed under Sec 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014 (IGAAP), which was the previous GAAP.
- Segments have been identified in line with the Indian Accounting Standard - 108 "Operating Segments" specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rules thereunder.
- Figures of previous periods/years' have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever considered necessary.

For Omega Interactive Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Director

ACTIVE TIMES

DAI STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Unit Smruti Apartment, 425/35, TMV Colony, Gullekadi, Pune-411037.
C. Sindhu house, Nanabhai Lane, Flora Fountain, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
E: info@dalaistreetinvestments.com.CIN No-L65990PN1977PLC141282.

ALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2018
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			For the year ended
	Quarter ended 30 th June, 2018 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31 st March, 2018 Audited	Quarter ended 30 th June, 2017 Unaudited	31 st March, 2018 Audited
	0.00	25.32	0.00	366.93
	0.00	658.21	17.85	1011.15
	0.00	533.13	(3.97)	1140.76
after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(5.32)	533.13	(3.97)	1140.76
	31.51	31.51	31.51	31.51
items) (of Rs 10/- each)	(1.69)	169.19	(1.26)	280.07
	(1.69)	169.19	(1.26)	280.07
items) (of Rs 10/- each)	(1.69)	169.19	(1.26)	280.07
	(1.69)	169.19	(1.26)	280.07

The above financial results are in accordance with the format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation-33 (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on website: www.dalaistreetinvestments.com BSE Limited: www.bseindia.com

The above financial results were recommended by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th August, 2018.

For and on behalf of the Board of Dalal Street Investments Ltd
Sd/-
(Vikas Pavankumar)
Director

SH FINE - FAB LIMITED

Mittal Estate Bldg., No. 6, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 059.
CIN NO : L17112MH1981PLC025443

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018
(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.18 (Unaudited)	31.03.18 (Unaudited)	30.06.17 (Unaudited)	31.03.18 (Audited)
	494.13	509.32	712.10	2331.55
	3.29	24.02	21.80	67.37
	497.42	533.34	733.90	2398.92
	219.87	161.73	296.77	856.37
	150.84	150.84	194.37	719.94

कोकण शुक्रवार, दि. १७ ऑगस्ट २०१८

Extinguishers at Various Substations under
EHV (O&M) Dn. Bhandup for FY-2018-19
Tender Fee :- Rs. 500 /- + applicable GST,
RFx No.-7000009719

RFx: Dt. 24.08.18
Online

For further details visit our website :- <http://srmetender.com>

Contact Person :- The Addl. Executive Engineer (New) portal of MSETCL.

Smet SM Energy Teknik & Ele
REGD.OFF:SM HOUSE, 11, SAHAKAR ROAD, VILE PARLE EAST, MUMBAI - 400 057
CIN NO:L51900MH1982PLC000010

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2018

Particulars	Quar- ter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)
PART - I	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	(3)
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(3)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3)
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (comprising profit/(loss) (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1.22
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10/-)	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	
Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face Value Rs 10/-)	
a) Basic & diluted EPS before Exceptional items.	
b) Basic & diluted EPS after Exceptional items.	

Note:

- The above is an abstract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available at www.smetender.com
- The above result have been prepared in accordance with the Companies Act, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2015 and the accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2017 the company has adopted Ind AS with transition date of April 1, 2016.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2018

OMEGA INTERACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN: L67120MH1994PLC077214
Regd. Off.: 402, 4th Floor, Vastu Darshan, 'B' Wing, Azad Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 069
Tel No: 022-65555215, Email: omegainteractivetechnologies@gmail.com • www.omegainteractive.net

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2018 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	
	June 30, 2018 Unaudited	June 30, 2017 Unaudited
REVENUE		
Revenue from operations (net)	162,678	157,151
Other income		
Total Revenue (I)	162,678	157,151
EXPENSES		
Employee benefits expense	14,250	15,000
Other expenses	88,581	22,390
Total Expenses (II)	102,831	37,390
Profit/(loss) before tax	59,847	119,761
Tax expense		
Profit/(loss) for the period	59,847	119,761
OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME		
A. Other Comprehensive Income not to be reclassified to profit and loss in subsequent periods:		
B. Other Comprehensive income to be reclassified to profit and loss in subsequent periods:		
Other Comprehensive Income for the year, net of tax		
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD, NET OF TAX	59,847	119,761
Earnings per share (EPS) (INR)		
Basic	0.12	0.24
Diluted	0.12	0.24

Note:

- The above results were recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 14th August, 2018
- These Financial Statement are company's First Ind AS Financial Statement. The Company has adopted all the Ind-AS Standard and adoptions were carried out in accordance with Ind-AS 101 - First time Adoption of Indian Accounting Standard. The Transition was carried out from Indian Accounting Principles generally accepted in India as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014 ('GAAP'), which was the previous GAAP.
- Segments have been identified in line with the Indian Accounting Standard - 108 "Operating Segment" specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rules framed thereunder.
- Figures of previous periods/years have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever considered necessary.

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : 14th August, 2018

Krishnan Kumar Rathi - Director
Din: 00156061

ऑम इलेक्ट्रॉनिक सिस्टरिटी सिस्टिम्स लिमिटेड

पत्तो: ४०२, वस्तु दर्शन, 'B' विंग, अजद रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००६९
१२२९००८२१०, फोन: +९१ २२ ६२२९० ६२२९९ वेबसाईट: www.zicom.com
सीआयएन: एल३२१०१एमएल१९१४पीएलसी०८३३११

संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकत्रित अलेखापरिशीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

मुंबई लक्षदीप

0.98	0.40	0.56	297
0.98	0.40	0.56	297

financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI
Listings Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the quarterly financial results are available
at www.akartoolstd.com.

Quarter ended 30th June, 2018 have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting
Standards as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards)

Face value of Rs. 10 per share to Rs. 5 per share with effect from 1st December,
2015. The Full Format of the quarterly financial results are available
at www.akartoolstd.com. The Paid up Share Capital of the Company is Rs. 5,39,40,050 (Rupees Five Crores
and Eighty Thousand and Ten) Equity (EPS) for the previous periods have been restated accordingly.

For AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
(Sunil Todri)
Managing Director
(DIN : 00061952)

Regd Off:- 422, Laxmi Plaza, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link
Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 53. Tel: 022-39381100,
Fax : 022-39381123 Email : cs.mumbai@usheragro.com
Website: www.usheragro.com
(CIN- L01100MH1996PLC100380)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2018

	(INR. In Lacs except EPS)			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total Revenue	1,124.09	1,322.60	2,370.87	8,037.35
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(4,988.20)	(1,06,073.54)	(1,236.77)	(1,09,828.71)
Profit/(Loss) for the period	(4,988.20)	(1,06,073.54)	(1,236.77)	(1,09,828.71)
Total Comprehensive Income for the year, net of tax	(4,724.41)	(1,05,852.16)	(1,236.77)	(1,08,840.12)
Earnings per share (EPS)	(4,724.41)	(1,05,852.16)	(1,236.77)	(1,08,840.12)
Basic	7,767.15	7,767.15	7,767.15	7,767.15
Diluted				(1,42,638.14)